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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 12 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
7/7/18 - 11:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15 - 16 years

1. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.33 514 Q 38.61 41.72
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.52 510 Q 38.03 42.49
3. BUTAS, Daria Augusta 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:26.77 407 Q 41.02 45.75
4. MARKOVIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina 1:31.38 349 R 42.43 48.95
5. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:31.64 346
6. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.62 304 45.11 50.51

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:37.82 44.71 53.11

13 - 14 years

1. POPA, Leona 04 Baia Mare 1:22.77 469 Q 40.59 42.18
2. NENADIC, Katarina 04 Jug 1:22.82 469 Q 39.71 43.11
3. BABIC, Ivana 04 Budva 1:33.38 327 41.96 51.42
4. SUPIC, Luna 04 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:33.58 325 39.69 53.89
5. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:33.61 324 44.51 49.10
6. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.92 311 44.49 50.43
7. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 1:36.13 299 45.03 51.10

DSQ BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 2:00.76 56.48 1:04.28

11 - 12 years

1. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:29.06 377 R 43.61 45.45
2. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.82 344 42.13 49.69
3. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.74 285 44.75 52.99

DSQ RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:48.69 51.50 57.19
DNF SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 2:03.82 56.31 1:07.51

9 - 10 years

1. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:52.28 188 52.83 59.45
2. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:02.92 143 59.02 1:03.90
3. DOKMIC, Anastasija 08 Budva 2:14.02 110 1:00.93 1:13.09

DNF ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Budva 2:03.56 1:01.35 1:02.21

Open

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 1:15.74 613 Q 36.25 39.49
2. FRALLICCIARDI, Federica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:19.35 533 Q 37.77 41.58
3. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:19.50 530 Q 37.19 42.31
4. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.33 514 Q 38.61 41.72
5. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.52 510 Q 38.03 42.49
6. POPA, Leona 04 Baia Mare 1:22.77 469 Q 40.59 42.18
7. NENADIC, Katarina 04 Jug 1:22.82 469 Q 39.71 43.11
8. BUTAS, Daria Augusta 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:26.77 407 Q 41.02 45.75
9. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:29.06 377 R 43.61 45.45

10. MARKOVIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina 1:31.38 349 R 42.43 48.95
11. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:31.64 346
12. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.82 344 42.13 49.69
13. BABIC, Ivana 04 Budva 1:33.38 327 41.96 51.42
14. SUPIC, Luna 04 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:33.58 325 39.69 53.89
15. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:33.61 324 44.51 49.10
16. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.92 311 44.49 50.43
17. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.62 304 45.11 50.51
18. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 1:36.13 299 45.03 51.10
19. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.74 285 44.75 52.99
20. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:52.28 188 52.83 59.45
21. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:02.92 143 59.02 1:03.90
22. DOKMIC, Anastasija 08 Budva 2:14.02 110 1:00.93 1:13.09
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 12, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:37.82 44.71 53.11
DSQ VRACAR, Lidija 01 Batefly Niksic 1:42.29 46.56 55.73
DSQ RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:48.69 51.50 57.19
DSQ BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 2:00.76 56.48 1:04.28
DNF ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Budva 2:03.56 1:01.35 1:02.21
DNF SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 2:03.82 56.31 1:07.51


